BUDGETFORSLAG 2023

INTAKTER:
Medlemsavgifter
Medarrangor SDHK
Resultat

UTGIFTER
Utstallning
Utbildning styrelse
Traffar

Ogonlysning dldre hundar
BPH

Rasmonter
Inkép/utgifter Massa
SKK Medlem

SDHK
Frakt/transport
IT-utgifter

Avgift SEB
Foreningsforsakring
Halsokallan

Resultat

33 350 kr
5000 kr
38 350 kr

4100 kr
3000 kr
2000 kr
1 000 kr
1 000 kr
800 kr
3000 kr
5500 kr
3350 kr
2 500 kr
5000 kr
1 500 kr
600 kr
5000 kr
38 350 kr
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